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W 6 ENTERPRISES LLC
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JOHN D WILLIS
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LAND:2:1: HAY

SALE:1:2: REGARDING ORB 902-1403.

SALE:1:1: SEE ORB 902-2265 FOR DOC STAMP CORRECTIO

HX Base Yr

4656 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 80
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,185 97.9200 109.67 129,959 1949 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1160

BAS 1,160 100 1,160 82,691

FOP 24 30 7 499

UOP 88 20 18 1,283

1,272 1,185 84,473

BAS= W32 S12 W16 S13 E22 FOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E6 S4 E20 N4 E8 N9
UOP= N11 W8 S11 E8 $ W8 N16$.
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8

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 20 24 480.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,880

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 20 160.00 UT 3.30 3.30 100 0 0 3 100 528

3,808

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 34,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,400

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 42,500


